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ABC-723/12
nimi

Saari Kari
Kassinen Henna
Ruuskanen Lasse
Tverin Viveka
Pulkkinen Jyrki
Vehkaluoto Jouko
Haapaniemi Arto
Kukkonen Ari
Lehtovuori Marjut
Matikka Marko
Poutiainen Maire
Matilainen Anne-Mari
Wendelin Liisa
Lindstrom Keijo

kentén par

Birdie

Par

Bogie
Tuplabogiet
Triplat
Worse

Kaikki lydnnit
Pelatut vaylat

pun.

pun.
pun.

pun.

6.7.2012 Keimola kirkka

tasoitus
16,1
16,4
8,5
18,4
16,8
18,3
13,0
16,1
39,0
5,0
28,4
37,0
36,0
26,0

ruotsalaiset ja suomenruotsalaiset

Tasoitusmuutos:
Kari Saari 37bp uusi tasoitus 16,1-1x0,3=15,8

slope
13
18
10
21
19
15
10
18
43
5
32
41
40
24
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9 out
7 42
4 43
5 40
5 47
5 45
7 46
6 45
5 b2
10 66
7 46
10 62
10 61
8 63
8 56
5 36
1 3
4 24
1 42
3 25
2 16
3 16
97 714
14 126
3 9
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in
42
48
44
50
52
48
45
47
59
42
54
66
68
66

36

22
37
33
13
20

731
126

tot netto
84 71
91 73
84 74
97 76
97 78
94 79
90 80
99 81
125 82
88 83
116 84
127 86
131 91
122 98
72
4
46
79
58
29
36
1445
252
15

pisteet in-%slo
30 35,5
23 39,0
18 39,0
14 39,5
1 42,5
40,5
40,0
38,0
37,5
39,5
38,0
45,5
48,0
54,0
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